No.
U924E
U110TT
U142NN
u450T
U220uU
U191cc
U121BB
U320l
U124pp
U293X
U160ww

nm1l

Thatch CPC

Name
BEATTIE MBE David
MCCARTHY Nick
MURPHY T G
SIMPSON Mark
CONAUGHTY Gary
McKERNAGHAN J
GRAHAM Stephen
DILLON George J
GRAY William
MCCRACKEN Warren
ADAMS B

Gilmore Norman

Class
A
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Cat KI 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total

22
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18
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100 ABT

93
91
84
82
89
73
83
79
77
71
70
73
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Billy McNally Cup

93
91
84
82
89
73
83
79
77
71
70

08-Jun-24

Place

HG

1st B

1st C

1st D
2nd D



